VLA Legislative Committee Membership 2015-16


Tom Shepley, Co-Chair
Pamunkey Regional Library
7527 Library Drive
P. O. Box 119
Hanover, VA  23069
Phone:  804-537-6212
tshepley@pamunkeylibrary.org

John Ulmschneider, Co-Chair
Virginia Commonwealth University
901 Park Avenue
P.O. Box 842033
Richmond, VA  23284-2033
Phone: 804-828-1105
 john_ulmschneider@vcu.edu

Carol Adams
The Library of Virginia
800 East Broad Street
Richmond VA 23219
Phone:	804-692-3774
carol.adams@lva.virginia.gov 

Donna Cote, VLA Past President
Central Rappahannock Regional Library
1201 Caroline Street
Fredericksburg VA 22401
Phone:  540-372-1160
dcote@crrl.org 

Toni Cox
Radford Public Library
30 West Main Street
Radford, VA  24141
Phone: (540) 731-5510
tonicox@radford.va.us


Bette Dillehay
Mathews County Public Library
PO Box 980
Mathews, VA 23109
Phone:  804- 725-5747
bettedillehay@mathewslibrary.org
Connie Gilman, VLA Past President
Prince William County Public Library
13083 Chinn Park Drive
Prince William, Virginia 22192-5073
Phone: 703-792-6100
cgilman@pwcgov.org

John Halliday
Jefferson-Madison Regional Library
201 East Market Street
Charlottesville, VA  22902
Phone: 434-979-7151  ext. 206
halliday@jmrl.org 

Steven Helm
Radford University
Box 6881
Radford, VA 24142
Phone: 540-831-6624
shelm@radford.edu

Katie Seeler Hoskins
Reference Services Librarian
Northern Virginia Community College
Alexandria Campus
Bisdorf Building, (AA) Room 232
5000 Dawes Ave.
Alexandria, VA  22311
703-845-6031
khoskins@nvcc.edu

Jerry McKenna				             
Henrico County Public Library
1700 North Parham Road
Henrico, VA 23229-4607
Phone:  804-290-9050
gmckenna@henricolibrary.org

[bookmark: _GoBack]Suzy Szasz Palmer, 2016 VLA Past President
Longwood University, Greenwood Library
201 High Street
Farmville, VA  23909
Ph: (434) 395-2083
palmerss@longwood.edu

Charlotte Parsons
Washington County Public Library System
205 Oak Hill Street
Abingdon , VA  24210
Phone:  276-676-6223
charlotte@wcpl.net

Eva D. Poole
Director of Libraries 
Virginia Beach Public Library 
Municipal Center, Building 19, Room 219
2416 Courthouse Drive
Virginia Beach VA 23456

Kevin Smith, VLA Past President
Director of Library Services
York County Public Library
100 Long Green Blvd.
Yorktown, VA  23693
Phone: 757-890-5134
smithk@yorkcounty.gov

Sandy Whitesides
Director, Shenandoah County Library System
514 Stoney Creek Blvd.
Edinburg, VA  22824
Phone: 540-984-8200
swhitesides@countylib.org

Philip F. Abraham, Legislative Liaison
Director and General Council
The Vectre Corporation
823 East Main Street, Suite 1800
Richmond, Virginia 23219
804-664-6600 (phone)
804-644-6628 (fax)
pabraham@vectrecorp.com



